



GP of Germany * Stage 1 * 22-23.3.2019

Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.1 - SUPERTEST - 0.60km

22/03/2019 - 21:45

COMPLETE

Page 1

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION						OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto		Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto		Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap
EnduroGP															
1	78	HERRERA Benjamin	CHL	E2	2:17.29 0	1	78	HERRERA Benjamin	CHL	E2	1	2:17.29		2:17.29	
2	22	OLDRATI Thomas	ITA	E1	2:17.84 0	2	22	OLDRATI Thomas	ITA	E1	1	2:17.84		2:17.84	+0.55 +0.55
3	43	McCANNEY Daniel	GBR	E3	2:17.96 0	3	43	McCANNEY Daniel	GBR	E3	1	2:17.96		2:17.96	+0.12 +0.67
4	1	HOLCOMBE Steve	GBR	E3	2:18.85 0	4	1	HOLCOMBE Steve	GBR	E3	2	2:18.85		2:18.85	+0.89 +1.56
5	38	MIRABET Kirian	ESP	E1	2:20.15 0	5	38	MIRABET Kirian	ESP	E1	2	2:20.15		2:20.15	+1.30 +2.86
6	4	LARRIEU Loic	FRA	E2	2:21.08 0	6	4	LARRIEU Loic	FRA	E2	2	2:21.08		2:21.08	+0.93 +3.79
7	9	SALVINI Alex	ITA	E2	2:21.72 0	7	9	SALVINI Alex	ITA	E2	3	2:21.72		2:21.72	+0.64 +4.43
8	12	FREEMAN Bradley	GBR	E1	2:23.54 0	8	12	FREEMAN Bradley	GBR	E1	3	2:23.54		2:23.54	+1.82 +6.25
9	7	NAMBOTIN Christophe	FRA	E3	2:24.26 0	9	7	NAMBOTIN Christophe	FRA	E3	3	2:24.26		2:24.26	+0.72 +6.97
10	25	CAVALLO Matteo	ITA	E1	2:24.33 0	10	25	CAVALLO Matteo	ITA	E1	4	2:24.33		2:24.33	+0.07 +7.04
11	39	GUARNERI Davide	ITA	E1	2:24.38 0	11	39	GUARNERI Davide	ITA	E1	5	2:24.38		2:24.38	+0.05 +7.09
12	6	ELOWSON Albin	SWE	E2	2:24.43 0	12	6	ELOWSON Albin	SWE	E2	4	2:24.43		2:24.43	+0.05 +7.14
13	18	BASSET Antoine	FRA	E2	2:24.61 0	13	18	BASSET Antoine	FRA	E2	5	2:24.61		2:24.61	+0.18 +7.32
14	81	REDONDI Giacomo	ITA	E2	2:25.52 0	14	81	REDONDI Giacomo	ITA	E2	6	2:25.52		2:25.52	+0.91 +8.23
15	91	ABGRALL David	FRA	E3	2:25.74 0	15	91	ABGRALL David	FRA	E3	4	2:25.74		2:25.74	+0.22 +8.45
16	57	SCHROETER Dennis	DEU	E3	2:25.85 0	16	57	SCHROETER Dennis	DEU	E3	5	2:25.85		2:25.85	+0.11 +8.56
17	90	MORONI Rudy	ITA	E1	2:26.39 0	17	90	MORONI Rudy	ITA	E1	6	2:26.39		2:26.39	+0.54 +9.10
18	69	APOLLE Tim	DEU	E3	2:27.37 0	18	69	APOLLE Tim	DEU	E3	6	2:27.37		2:27.37	+0.98 +10.08
19	34	REMES Eero	FIN	E2	2:29.21 0	19	34	REMES Eero	FIN	E2	7	2:29.21		2:29.21	+1.84 +11.92
20	55	HEIDECHE Angus	DEU	E3	2:29.65 0	20	55	HEIDECHE Angus	DEU	E3	7	2:29.65		2:29.65	+0.44 +12.36
21	52	VENTURA Diogo	PRT	E2	2:30.04 0	21	52	VENTURA Diogo	PRT	E2	8	2:30.04		2:30.04	+0.39 +12.75
22	96	MARKVART Patrik	CZE	E1	2:30.10 0	22	96	MARKVART Patrik	CZE	E1	7	2:30.10		2:30.10	+0.06 +12.81
23	64	GESLIN Anthony	FRA	E3	2:30.43 0	23	64	GESLIN Anthony	FRA	E3	8	2:30.43		2:30.43	+0.33 +13.14
24	23	CHARLIER Christophe	FRA	E2	2:30.47 0	24	23	CHARLIER Christophe	FRA	E2	9	2:30.47		2:30.47	+0.04 +13.18
25	32	WOOTTON Joe	GBR	E2	2:30.65 0	25	32	WOOTTON Joe	GBR	E2	10	2:30.65		2:30.65	+0.18 +13.36
26	56	BLANJOU Hugo	FRA	E2	2:30.87 0	26	56	BLANJOU Hugo	FRA	E2	11	2:30.87		2:30.87	+0.22 +13.58
27	31	SNOW Alexander	GBR	E1	2:31.10 0	27	31	SNOW Alexander	GBR	E1	8	2:31.10		2:31.10	+0.23 +13.81
28	48	HUEBNER Edward	DEU	E2	2:31.81 0	28	48	HUEBNER Edward	DEU	E2	12	2:31.81		2:31.81	+0.71 +14.52
29	51	BEIER Andreas	DEU	E1	2:32.75 0	29	51	BEIER Andreas	DEU	E1	9	2:32.75		2:32.75	+0.94 +15.46
30	98	ALLERS Jan	DEU	E1	2:33.66 0	30	98	ALLERS Jan	DEU	E1	10	2:33.66		2:33.66	+0.91 +16.37
31	13	MONNI Manuel	ITA	E3	2:34.08 0	31	13	MONNI Manuel	ITA	E3	9	2:34.08		2:34.08	+0.42 +16.79



GP of Germany * Stage 1 * 22-23.3.2019

Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.1 - SUPERTEST - 0.60km

22/03/2019 - 21:45

COMPLETE

Page 2

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION						OVERALL CLASSIFICATION								
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
32	94	HADEK Jiri	CZE	E3	2:36.95 0	32	94	HADEK Jiri	CZE	E3	10	2:36.95	2:36.95	+2.87 +19.66
33	71	BROCKEL Christian	DEU	E2	2:41.44 0	33	71	BROCKEL Christian	DEU	E2	13	2:41.44	2:41.44	+4.49 +24.15
34	85	TRAPLETTI Simone	ITA	E3	2:46.69 0	34	85	TRAPLETTI Simone	ITA	E3	11	2:46.69	2:46.69	+5.25 +29.40
Junior														
1	117	RUPRECHT Wil	AUS	J1	2:16.06 0	1	117	RUPRECHT Wil	AUS	J1	1	2:16.06	2:16.06	
2	199	VERONA Andrea	ITA	J1	2:21.07 0	2	199	VERONA Andrea	ITA	J1	2	2:21.07	2:21.07	+5.01 +5.01
3	212	FRANCISCO Enric	ESP	J2	2:22.18 0	3	212	FRANCISCO Enric	ESP	J2	1	2:22.18	2:22.18	+1.11 +6.12
4	198	VAN OEVELEN Matthew	BEL	J1	2:22.64 0	4	198	VAN OEVELEN Matthew	BEL	J1	3	2:22.64	2:22.64	+0.46 +6.58
5	107	ESPINASSE Theophile	FRA	J1	2:23.00 0	5	107	ESPINASSE Theophile	FRA	J1	4	2:23.00	2:23.00	+0.36 +6.94
6	214	BARBOSA Ruy	CHL	J2	2:24.81 0	6	214	BARBOSA Ruy	CHL	J2	2	2:24.81	2:24.81	+1.81 +8.75
7	216	ZILLI Enrico	ITA	J2	2:25.61 0	7	216	ZILLI Enrico	ITA	J2	3	2:25.61	2:25.61	+0.80 +9.55
8	250	OLSZOWY Dominik	POL	J2	2:26.89 0	8	250	OLSZOWY Dominik	POL	J2	4	2:26.89	2:26.89	+1.28 +10.83
9	296	VIAL Max	FRA	J2	2:27.11 0	9	296	VIAL Max	FRA	J2	5	2:27.11	2:27.11	+0.22 +11.05
10	109	WALTON Alex	GBR	J1	2:27.13 0	10	109	WALTON Alex	GBR	J1	5	2:27.13	2:27.13	+0.02 +11.07
11	298	LE QUERE Leo	FRA	J2	2:27.14 0	11	298	LE QUERE Leo	FRA	J2	6	2:27.14	2:27.14	+0.01 +11.08
12	114	DUBOST Thomas	FRA	J1	2:27.22 0	12	114	DUBOST Thomas	FRA	J1	6	2:27.22	2:27.22	+0.08 +11.16
13	228	PASSET Thibaut	FRA	J2	2:27.40 0	13	228	PASSET Thibaut	FRA	J2	7	2:27.40	2:27.40	+0.18 +11.34
14	255	BEAUD Alexis	FRA	J2	2:27.65 0	14	255	BEAUD Alexis	FRA	J2	8	2:27.65	2:27.65	+0.25 +11.59
15	119	SALOMONSSON John	SWE	J1	2:27.88 0	15	119	SALOMONSSON John	SWE	J1	7	2:27.88	2:27.88	+0.23 +11.82
16	288	WICKSELL Jimmy	SWE	J2	2:27.98 0	16	288	WICKSELL Jimmy	SWE	J2	9	2:27.98	2:27.98	+0.10 +11.92
17	295	MACORITTO Lorenzo	ITA	J2	2:28.96 0	17	295	MACORITTO Lorenzo	ITA	J2	10	2:28.96	2:28.96	+0.98 +12.90
18	266	THERIC Neels	FRA	J2	2:29.04 0	18	266	THERIC Neels	FRA	J2	11	2:29.04	2:29.04	+0.08 +12.98
19	106	CRIQ Antoine	FRA	J1	2:29.71 0	19	106	CRIQ Antoine	FRA	J1	8	2:29.71	2:29.71	+0.67 +13.65
20	246	DE CLERCQ Till	FRA	J2	2:30.03 0	20	246	DE CLERCQ Till	FRA	J2	12	2:30.03	2:30.03	+0.32 +13.97
21	218	EDMONDSON Jack	GBR	J2	2:30.50 0	21	218	EDMONDSON Jack	GBR	J2	13	2:30.50	2:30.50	+0.47 +14.44
22	104	SANS Marc	ESP	J1	2:30.98 0	22	104	SANS Marc	ESP	J1	9	2:30.98	2:30.98	+0.48 +14.92
23	166	SPACHMUELLER Yanik	DEU	J1	2:31.94 0	23	166	SPACHMUELLER Yanik	DEU	J1	10	2:31.94	2:31.94	+0.96 +15.88
24	230	MARINI Thomas	SMR	J2	2:32.19 0	24	230	MARINI Thomas	SMR	J2	14	2:32.19	2:32.19	+0.25 +16.13
25	154	ZIVNY Adolf	CZE	J1	2:32.92 0	25	154	ZIVNY Adolf	CZE	J1	11	2:32.92	2:32.92	+0.73 +16.86
26	249	FARGIER Luc	FRA	J2	2:35.07 0	26	249	FARGIER Luc	FRA	J2	15	2:35.07	2:35.07	+2.15 +19.01
27	267	GOERNER Florian	DEU	J2	2:36.17 0	27	267	GOERNER Florian	DEU	J2	16	2:36.17	2:36.17	+1.10 +20.11
28	210	LJUNGSTROM Oskar	SWE	J2	2:37.36 0	28	210	LJUNGSTROM Oskar	SWE	J2	17	2:37.36	2:37.36	+1.19 +21.30



GP of Germany * Stage 1 * 22-23.3.2019

Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.1 - SUPERTEST - 0.60km

22/03/2019 - 21:45

COMPLETE

Page 3

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION						OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap		
29	251	BIENE Priit EMF Yamaha	EST	J2	2:38.23 0	29	251	BIENE Priit EMF Yamaha	EST	J2	18	2:38.23	2:38.23	+0.87 +22.17	
30	151	TRAINI Jacopo FMI Beta	ITA	J1	2:41.03 0	30	232	FACCHETTI Emanuele FMI Gas Gas	ITA	J2	19	2:44.02	2:44.02	+5.79 +27.96	
31	232	FACCHETTI Emanuele FMI Gas Gas	ITA	J2	2:44.02 0	31	127	GOTHENBERG Marcus SVEMO KTM	SWE	J1	12	2:46.29	2:46.29	+2.27 +30.23	
32	127	GOTHENBERG Marcus SVEMO KTM	SWE	J1	2:46.29 0	32	151	TRAINI Jacopo FMI Beta	ITA	J1	13	2:41.03	20.00 3:01.03	+14.74 +44.97	
33	120	DEBAUD Valerian FFM Sherco	FRA	J1	3:13.21 0	33	120	DEBAUD Valerian FFM Sherco	FRA	J1	14	3:13.21	3:13.21	+12.18 +57.15	
34	278	ILLIDI Christian NMF Husqvarna	NOR	J2	3:48.45 0	34	278	ILLIDI Christian NMF Husqvarna	NOR	J2	20	3:48.45	3:48.45	+35.24 +1:32.39	
Youth															
1	376	MACDONALD Hamish MNZ Sherco	NZL	EY	2:20.99 0	1	376	MACDONALD Hamish MNZ Sherco	NZL	EY	1	2:20.99	2:20.99		
2	398	PAVONI Matteo FMI Beta	ITA	EY	2:23.48 0	2	398	PAVONI Matteo FMI Beta	ITA	EY	2	2:23.48	2:23.48	+2.49 +2.49	
3	304	BERERD Nathan FFM Husqvarna	FRA	EY	2:23.66 0	3	304	BERERD Nathan FFM Husqvarna	FRA	EY	3	2:23.66	2:23.66	+0.18 +2.67	
4	366	SPANU Claudio FMI Husqvarna	ITA	EY	2:23.89 0	4	366	SPANU Claudio FMI Husqvarna	ITA	EY	4	2:23.89	2:23.89	+0.23 +2.90	
5	328	SVARD Hugo SML Yamaha	FIN	EY	2:24.18 0	5	328	SVARD Hugo SML Yamaha	FIN	EY	5	2:24.18	2:24.18	+0.29 +3.19	
6	317	NAVARRO Alejandro RFME Husqvarna	ESP	EY	2:26.89 0	6	317	NAVARRO Alejandro RFME Husqvarna	ESP	EY	6	2:26.89	2:26.89	+2.71 +5.90	
7	392	SANCHEZ Adria RFME KTM	ESP	EY	2:28.99 0	7	392	SANCHEZ Adria RFME KTM	ESP	EY	7	2:28.99	2:28.99	+2.10 +8.00	
8	362	FISCHEDEDER Luca DMSB Sherco	DEU	EY	2:29.31 0	8	338	MORETTINI Manolo FMI KTM	ITA	EY	8	2:29.72	2:29.72	+0.73 +8.73	
9	338	MORETTINI Manolo FMI KTM	ITA	EY	2:29.72 0	9	321	ADIELSSON Marcus SVEMO Yamaha	SWE	EY	9	2:30.70	2:30.70	+0.98 +9.71	
10	321	ADIELSSON Marcus SVEMO Yamaha	SWE	EY	2:30.70 0	10	325	YARDLEY Henry ACU KTM	GBR	EY	10	2:31.28	2:31.28	+0.58 +10.29	
11	325	YARDLEY Henry ACU KTM	GBR	EY	2:31.28 0	11	377	AHLIN Max SVEMO KTM	SWE	EY	11	2:31.64	2:31.64	+0.36 +10.65	
12	377	AHLIN Max SVEMO KTM	SWE	EY	2:31.64 0	12	364	IRIGOYEN Killian FFM Husqvarna	FRA	EY	12	2:32.80	2:32.80	+1.16 +11.81	
13	364	IRIGOYEN Killian FFM Husqvarna	FRA	EY	2:32.80 0	13	334	ROBIN Filhol FFM Sherco	FRA	EY	13	2:33.55	2:33.55	+0.75 +12.56	
14	334	ROBIN Filhol FFM Sherco	FRA	EY	2:33.55 0	14	399	GOMEZ Gerard RFME Sherco	ESP	EY	14	2:34.26	2:34.26	+0.71 +13.27	
15	399	GOMEZ Gerard RFME Sherco	ESP	EY	2:34.26 0	15	381	BOKSLAG Mike KNMV KTM	NLD	EY	15	2:34.46	2:34.46	+0.20 +13.47	
16	381	BOKSLAG Mike KNMV KTM	NLD	EY	2:34.46 0	16	342	EDMONDSON Harry ACU Beta	GBR	EY	16	2:34.85	2:34.85	+0.39 +13.86	
17	342	EDMONDSON Harry ACU Beta	GBR	EY	2:34.85 0	17	326	MERMIER Pierrick FFM Husqvarna	FRA	EY	17	2:37.25	2:37.25	+2.40 +16.26	
18	326	MERMIER Pierrick FFM Husqvarna	FRA	EY	2:37.25 0	18	310	MUIGG Nikon AMF Beta	AUT	EY	18	2:38.37	2:38.37	+1.12 +17.38	
19	310	MUIGG Nikon AMF Beta	AUT	EY	2:38.37 0	19	350	BRACIK Aleksander PZM KTM	POL	EY	19	2:38.78	2:38.78	+0.41 +17.79	
20	350	BRACIK Aleksander PZM KTM	POL	EY	2:38.78 0	20	309	CLEMENTE Tomas FMP KTM	PRT	EY	20	2:41.26	2:41.26	+2.48 +20.27	
21	309	CLEMENTE Tomas FMP KTM	PRT	EY	2:41.26 0	21	391	ZOMER Marc KNMV KTM	NLD	EY	21	2:42.10	2:42.10	+0.84 +21.11	
22	391	ZOMER Marc KNMV KTM	NLD	EY	2:42.10 0	22	303	FRIEDRICH Robert ACCR KTM	CZE	EY	22	2:47.24	2:47.24	+5.14 +26.25	
23	303	FRIEDRICH Robert ACCR KTM	CZE	EY	2:47.24 0	23	362	FISCHEDEDER Luca DMSB Sherco	DEU	EY	23	2:29.31	20.00 2:49.31	+2.07 +28.32	
D1 D2 D3 D4															
1	848	GUTZEIT Blake DMSB Husqvarna	DEU	D3	2:15.85 0	1	848	GUTZEIT Blake DMSB Husqvarna	DEU	D3	1	2:15.85	2:15.85		
2	844	FABERA Mirko DMSB Gas Gas	DEU	D4	2:21.59 0	2	844	FABERA Mirko DMSB Gas Gas	DEU	D4	1	2:21.59	2:21.59	+5.74 +5.74	



GP of Germany * Stage 1 * 22-23.3.2019

Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.1 - SUPERTEST - 0.60km

COMPLETE

Page 4

22/03/2019 - 21:45

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
3	811	MUELLER Philipp Beta DEU	D2	2:21.98 ()	3	811	MUELLER Philipp Beta DEU	D2	1	2:21.98		2:21.98	+0.39 +6.13	
4	803	ROSSBACH Paul KTM DEU	D3	2:23.48 ()	4	803	ROSSBACH Paul KTM DEU	D3	2	2:23.48		2:23.48	+1.50 +7.63	
5	847	NIESCHALK Kevin KTM DEU	D4	2:25.46 ()	5	847	NIESCHALK Kevin KTM DEU	D4	2	2:25.46		2:25.46	+1.98 +9.61	
6	804	GORNER Derrick Husqvarna DEU	D3	2:25.81 ()	6	804	GORNER Derrick Husqvarna DEU	D3	3	2:25.81		2:25.81	+0.35 +9.96	
7	801	VON ZITZEWITZ Davide KTM DEU	D2	2:26.22 ()	7	801	VON ZITZEWITZ Davide KTM DEU	D2	2	2:26.22		2:26.22	+0.41 +10.37	
8	807	MEUSEL Benjamin Gas Gas DEU	D3	2:26.71 ()	8	807	MEUSEL Benjamin Gas Gas DEU	D3	4	2:26.71		2:26.71	+0.49 +10.86	
9	815	NEUMANN Marc Husqvarna DEU	D3	2:28.70 ()	9	815	NEUMANN Marc Husqvarna DEU	D3	5	2:28.70		2:28.70	+1.99 +12.85	
10	802	FELDT Bjorn KTM DEU	D2	2:29.76 ()	10	802	FELDT Bjorn KTM DEU	D2	3	2:29.76		2:29.76	+1.06 +13.91	
11	828	BEURER Lars Beta DEU	D3	2:29.85 ()	11	828	BEURER Lars Beta DEU	D3	6	2:29.85		2:29.85	+0.09 +14.00	
12	810	HELBIG Gerrit KTM DEU	D3	2:30.01 ()	12	810	HELBIG Gerrit KTM DEU	D3	7	2:30.01		2:30.01	+0.16 +14.16	
13	805	GUNDERMANN Chris Yamaha DEU	D2	2:31.33 ()	13	805	GUNDERMANN Chris Yamaha DEU	D2	4	2:31.33		2:31.33	+1.32 +15.48	
14	812	VON SCHELL Leonhard Husqvarna DEU	D2	2:31.71 ()	14	812	VON SCHELL Leonhard Husqvarna DEU	D2	5	2:31.71		2:31.71	+0.38 +15.86	
15	808	EMMRICH Nick Sherco DEU	D2	2:32.05 ()	15	808	EMMRICH Nick Sherco DEU	D2	6	2:32.05		2:32.05	+0.34 +16.20	
16	832	REICHEL Kurt KTM DEU	D4	2:32.17 ()	16	832	REICHEL Kurt KTM DEU	D4	3	2:32.17		2:32.17	+0.12 +16.32	
17	814	HANAK Tristan KTM DEU	D4	2:32.73 ()	17	814	HANAK Tristan KTM DEU	D4	4	2:32.73		2:32.73	+0.56 +16.88	
18	826	STRELOW Patrick Husqvarna DEU	D1	2:33.05 ()	18	826	STRELOW Patrick Husqvarna DEU	D1	1	2:33.05		2:33.05	+0.32 +17.20	
19	840	ENGELMANN Andre KTM DEU	D3	2:33.12 ()	19	840	ENGELMANN Andre KTM DEU	D3	8	2:33.12		2:33.12	+0.07 +17.27	
20	818	MOSCH Yannik Beta DEU	D3	2:33.28 ()	20	818	MOSCH Yannik Beta DEU	D3	9	2:33.28		2:33.28	+0.16 +17.43	
21	838	KREKE Jonas Beta DEU	D2	2:33.39 ()	21	838	KREKE Jonas Beta DEU	D2	7	2:33.39		2:33.39	+0.11 +17.54	
22	823	HAHN Maxi Husqvarna DEU	D2	2:34.20 ()	22	823	HAHN Maxi Husqvarna DEU	D2	8	2:34.20		2:34.20	+0.81 +18.35	
23	841	DOMRES Nico Beta DEU	D3	2:34.32 ()	23	841	DOMRES Nico Beta DEU	D3	10	2:34.32		2:34.32	+0.12 +18.47	
24	817	WOLFF Oskar Husqvarna DEU	D4	2:34.38 ()	24	817	WOLFF Oskar Husqvarna DEU	D4	5	2:34.38		2:34.38	+0.06 +18.53	
25	819	IRMSCHER Patrick KTM DEU	D2	2:35.27 ()	25	819	IRMSCHER Patrick KTM DEU	D2	9	2:35.27		2:35.27	+0.89 +19.42	
26	816	RICHTER Louis Sherco DEU	D4	2:35.87 ()	26	816	RICHTER Louis Sherco DEU	D4	6	2:35.87		2:35.87	+0.60 +20.02	
27	813	HAUSTEIN Jorg Husqvarna DEU	D1	2:37.20 ()	27	813	HAUSTEIN Jorg Husqvarna DEU	D1	2	2:37.20		2:37.20	+1.33 +21.35	
28	822	POLLER Marvin KTM DEU	D4	2:37.22 ()	28	822	POLLER Marvin KTM DEU	D4	7	2:37.22		2:37.22	+0.02 +21.37	
29	837	MAREK Jakub Yamaha CZE	D1	2:37.97 ()	29	837	MAREK Jakub Yamaha CZE	D1	3	2:37.97		2:37.97	+0.75 +22.12	
30	820	GANS Mirko Gas Gas DEU	D3	2:40.51 ()	30	820	GANS Mirko Gas Gas DEU	D3	11	2:40.51		2:40.51	+2.54 +24.66	
31	829	PUSCHMANN Dustin KTM DEU	D1	2:40.63 ()	31	829	PUSCHMANN Dustin KTM DEU	D1	4	2:40.63		2:40.63	+0.12 +24.78	
32	824	MULLER Daniel Maxim... Beta DEU	D4	2:43.81 ()	32	824	MULLER Daniel Maximilian Beta DEU	D4	8	2:43.81		2:43.81	+3.18 +27.96	
33	830	GRAUBE Robin Gas Gas DEU	D2	2:44.91 ()	33	830	GRAUBE Robin Gas Gas DEU	D2	10	2:44.91		2:44.91	+1.10 +29.06	



GP of Germany * Stage 1 * 22-23.3.2019

Partial Unofficial Classification after S.T.1 - SUPERTEST - 0.60km

COMPLETE

Page 5

22/03/2019 - 21:45

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION								
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap
34	821	PAGELS Ole DMSB KTM DEU	D4	2:48.42 ()	34	821	PAGELS Ole DMSB KTM DEU	D4	9	2:48.42		2:48.42	+3.51 +32.57
35	831	MAIER Nico DMSB KTM DEU	D1	2:48.44 ()	35	831	MAIER Nico DMSB KTM DEU	D1	5	2:48.44		2:48.44	+0.02 +32.59
36	833	DECKER Thomas DMSB KTM DEU	D2	2:49.26 ()	36	833	DECKER Thomas DMSB KTM DEU	D2	11	2:49.26		2:49.26	+0.82 +33.41
37	827	MUELLER Benedikt DMSB ZAH Beta DEU	D2	2:49.65 ()	37	827	MUELLER Benedikt DMSB ZAH Beta DEU	D2	12	2:49.65		2:49.65	+0.39 +33.80
38	825	TANZER Rene DMSB Husqvarna DEU	D2	2:56.98 ()	38	825	TANZER Rene DMSB Husqvarna DEU	D2	13	2:56.98		2:56.98	+7.33 +41.13
39	835	WEILAND Max Martin DMSB Husqvarna DEU	D4	3:16.56 ()	39	835	WEILAND Max Martin DMSB Husqvarna DEU	D4	10	3:16.56		3:16.56	+19.58 +1:00.71